O 0O NOULL b WDN P

W W WWWWWWNNRNNNNNNNNRRERRRRERRRRRE
O U DR WNRPROOLOKNOODUDEWNRPRPOWOOONOUDWNIERO

Manasyan Hayk
Abgaryan Armenak
Bukharov German
Grigoryan Khachik
Avanesyan Yanis
Hovsepyan Ruben
Ghazaryan Narek
Hovhannisyan Emanvel
Kriazhev Andrei
Arakelyan Levon
Vahanyan Vahe
Aghajanyan Karen
Aimukhanov Yesset
Rogov llya
Zholgaliyev Aben
Lyapin Renat
Muradyan Arshak
Sargsyan Edgar
Kaplin Roman
Balabekyan Mikayel
Abramov llya
Ghazanchyan Arsen
Petrosyan Taron
Vardazaryan Anastas
Fedorov Roman
Mitiaev llia
Simdyankin Evgenii
Davydov Aleksandr
Zhumagaliev Nurbol
Baghdasaryan Edgar
Derbyshev Viacheslav
Khachaturyan Stepan
Gizatullin Abzal
Sargsyan Hayk
Mavliutov Rustam
Tsaturian Arkadii
Balasanyan Khoren

124

121.5

101
87
71
69
68
67
67
66
66
58
57
55

53.5

51.5
51
51
50
49
48
48
48
48
45
45
45
44

41.5
39
38
37
36
36
35
35
34



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Amani Ezatulla
Avagyan Karpis
Voskanyan Vahe
Mirzoyan Ashot
Stepanyan Gevorg
Amiryan Aram

Kim Daniil
Grigoryan Vahagn
Harutyunyan Gor
Mashnikov Oleg
Mahileuski Vitali
Pokonova Kseniia
Bolotov Anton

Fogel Vladimir
Karapetyan Boris
Mishnev Artem
Simonian Artur
Kirakosyan Tigran
Hamazaryan Gevorg
Isaev Nikolai
Martirosyan David
Matiuk Vadzim
Yeghiazaryan Eduard
Abrahamyan Arman
Grigoryan Karen 1958
Gubaev Ruslan
Hovsepyan Ruben 1979
Margaryan Levon
Voronina Anastasiia
Grigoryan Hrayr
Harutunyan Ashot
Mkrtchyan Vahagn
Nasirov Ruslan
Sardaryan Akob
Bazov Anton
Hakobyan Arshavir
Melkonyan Gevorg
Musinyan Gor

32
32
31
29
28
27
27
26
25
25
24
23
22.5
22
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Safargholi Shayan
Varosyan Samvel
Vasilyan Sargis
Ghazaryan Oganess
Kujoyan Sargis
Medvedev Timofey
Samutin Anton
Balishyan Gevorg

Faramarzgharamaleki Amiryou:

Ganjalyan Zhora
Kazakov Aleksandr
Pikovtsev Andrei
Saribekian Samvel
Shumskiy Aleksandr
Yesayan Melik
Beglaryan Edgar
Mkhitaryan Narek
Agababian Narek
Maydanyuk Roman
Mirzoyan Sergey
Potanin Sergey
Shershneva Anna
Usmanov Salim
Idrisov Almat
Ghazaryan Avetis
Hovhannisyan Edgar
Ilvanov Aleksey
Kostenko Artem
Tigranyan Artur
Adamyan Karen
Akopyan Grigor
Amiraghyan Vahe
Guledani Beka
Ispiryan Spandar
Vartikian Artur
Afyan Sasha
Amirkhanyan Armenak
Dubinin Aleksandr

15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13.5
13.5
13
13
13
13
13
13
12.5
12.5
12
12
12
12
12
12
10.5

0O 000 OO O LV VW v



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Gevorgyan Gor
Kalousdian Rudy
Moiseev Andrei
Riabtsev Anton
Stambolyan Norayr
Vinokur Mikhail

Ishida Yuri

Aslanyan Boris
Nersesov Giorgi
Ponomarev Nikolay
Totonjian Rafi
Aghajanyan Aram
Akopyan Airik
Davoian Franchesko
Hovhannisyan Hovhannes
Kuznetsov Viktor
Proshin Aleksei
Simonyan Gevork
Simonyan Jivan
Vanetsyan Artyom
Zhorabyan Suren
Galstyan Davit
Gasparyan Eduard
Ghahramanyan Tigran
Grigoryan Movses
lumaev Rinat
Khachatryan Vigen
Martirosyan Harutyun
Melkonyan Surik
Sharambeyan Hovhannes
Stupnikov Nikolai
Tovmasyan Erik
Afandyan Vahram
Aghayan Norayr
Asatryan Khoren
Avagyan Grigor
Bejanyan Sargis
Davtyan Ara

00 00O 0O 00O 00 0

N
U

AP A DA PP 0000100 OO O OO O O O O N N N



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Davtyan Eduard
Hovakimyan Albert
Hovhannisyan Andranik
| Natalia

Kazaryan Rafayel
Khachatryan Gevorg
Litvinov Evgenii
Miftakhov Bulat
Mkrtchyan Gevorg
Nagdalyan Arsen
Podosenov lurii
Tadevosyan Khachik
Ter-Sahakyan Hakob
Umurshatyan Aramayis
Mustafin Roman
Balayan Vardan
Harutyunyan Artur
Karapetian Armen
Kaspiarovich Andrei
Kostanyan Levon
Kuyumjyan Zohrab
Manukyan Grigor
Minasyan Mikayel
Mkhitaryan Karen
Pakuev Oleg
Petrosyan Ruben
Sharkunov Sergei
Zakaryan Armen
Zakaryan Tigran
Zargaryan Aram

N NN DNNNMNMNNMNNNMNMNMNMNNMNMNNMNMNNMNMNNMMNNNOPRPEPAEPRAPERAPPRAPRAPPEAPPRAPERAPPEAPEEPEPA



	Лист1

