

1	Manasyan Hayk	124
2	Abgaryan Armenak	121.5
3	Bukharov German	101
4	Grigoryan Khachik	87
5	Avanesyan Yanis	71
6	Hovsepyan Ruben	69
7	Ghazaryan Narek	68
8	Hovhannisyan Emanvel	67
9	Kriazhev Andrei	67
10	Arakelyan Levon	66
11	Vahanyan Vahe	66
12	Aghajanyan Karen	58
13	Aimukhanov Yesset	57
14	Rogov Ilya	55
15	Zhologaliyev Aben	53.5
16	Lyapin Renat	51.5
17	Muradyan Arshak	51
18	Sargsyan Edgar	51
19	Kaplin Roman	50
20	Balabekyan Mikayel	49
21	Abramov Ilya	48
22	Ghazanchyan Arsen	48
23	Petrosyan Taron	48
24	Vardazaryan Anastas	48
25	Fedorov Roman	45
26	Mitiaev Ilia	45
27	Simdyankin Evgenii	45
28	Davydov Aleksandr	44
29	Zhumagaliev Nurbol	41.5
30	Baghdasaryan Edgar	39
31	Derbyshev Viacheslav	38
32	Khachatryan Stepan	37
33	Gizatullin Abzal	36
34	Sargsyan Hayk	36
35	Mavliutov Rustam	35
36	Tsaturian Arkadii	35
37	Balasanyan Khoren	34

38	Amani Ezatulla	32
39	Avagyan Karpis	32
40	Voskanyan Vahe	31
41	Mirzoyan Ashot	29
42	Stepanyan Gevorg	28
43	Amiryan Aram	27
44	Kim Daniil	27
45	Grigoryan Vahagn	26
46	Harutyunyan Gor	25
47	Mashnikov Oleg	25
48	Mahileuski Vitali	24
49	Pokonova Kseniia	23
50	Bolotov Anton	22.5
51	Fogel Vladimir	22
52	Karapetyan Boris	22
53	Mishnev Artem	22
54	Simonian Artur	22
55	Kirakosyan Tigran	21
56	Hamazaryan Gevorg	20
57	Isaev Nikolai	20
58	Martirosyan David	20
59	Matiuk Vadzim	20
60	Yeghiazaryan Eduard	19
61	Abrahamyan Arman	18
62	Grigoryan Karen 1958	18
63	Gubaev Ruslan	18
64	Hovsepyan Ruben 1979	18
65	Margaryan Levon	18
66	Voronina Anastasiia	18
67	Grigoryan Hrayr	17
68	Harutunyan Ashot	17
69	Mkrtchyan Vahagn	16
70	Nasirov Ruslan	16
71	Sardaryan Akob	16
72	Bazov Anton	15
73	Hakobyan Arshavir	15
74	Melkonyan Gevorg	15
75	Musinyan Gor	15

76	Safargholi Shayan	15
77	Varosyan Samvel	15
78	Vasilyan Sargis	15
79	Ghazaryan Oganess	14
80	Kujoyan Sargis	14
81	Medvedev Timofey	14
82	Samutin Anton	14
83	Balishyan Gevorg	13.5
84	Faramarzgharamaleki Amiryous	13.5
85	Ganjalyan Zhora	13
86	Kazakov Aleksandr	13
87	Pikovtsev Andrei	13
88	Saribekian Samvel	13
89	Shumskiy Aleksandr	13
90	Yesayan Melik	13
91	Beglaryan Edgar	12.5
92	Mkhitaryan Narek	12.5
93	Agababian Narek	12
94	Maydanyuk Roman	12
95	Mirzoyan Sergey	12
96	Potanin Sergey	12
97	Shershneva Anna	12
98	Usmanov Salim	12
99	Idrisov Almat	10.5
100	Ghazaryan Avetis	10
101	Hovhannisyan Edgar	10
102	Ivanov Aleksey	10
103	Kostenko Artem	10
104	Tigranyan Artur	10
105	Adamyany Karen	9
106	Akopyan Grigor	9
107	Amiraghyan Vahe	9
108	Guledani Beka	9
109	Ispiryan Spandar	9
110	Vartikian Artur	9
111	Afyan Sasha	8
112	Amirkhanyan Armenak	8
113	Dubinina Aleksandr	8

114	Gevorgyan Gor	8
115	Kalousdian Rudy	8
116	Moiseev Andrei	8
117	Riabtsev Anton	8
118	Stambolyan Norayr	8
119	Vinokur Mikhail	8
120	Ishida Yuri	7.5
121	Aslanyan Boris	7
122	Nersesov Giorgi	7
123	Ponomarev Nikolay	7
124	Totonjian Rafi	7
125	Aghajanyan Aram	6
126	Akopyan Airik	6
127	Davoian Franchesko	6
128	Hovhannisyan Hovhannes	6
129	Kuznetsov Viktor	6
130	Proshin Aleksei	6
131	Simonyan Gevork	6
132	Simonyan Jivan	6
133	Vanetsyan Artyom	6
134	Zhorabyan Suren	6
135	Galstyan Davit	5
136	Gasparyan Eduard	5
137	Ghahramanyan Tigran	5
138	Grigoryan Movses	5
139	Iumaev Rinat	5
140	Khachatryan Vigen	5
141	Martirosyan Harutyun	5
142	Melkonyan Surik	5
143	Sharambeyan Hovhannes	5
144	Stupnikov Nikolai	5
145	Tovmasyan Erik	5
146	Afandyan Vahram	4
147	Aghayan Norayr	4
148	Asatryan Khoren	4
149	Avagyan Grigor	4
150	Bejanyan Sargis	4
151	Davtyan Ara	4

152	Davtyan Eduard	4
153	Hovakimyan Albert	4
154	Hovhannisyan Andranik	4
155	I Natalia	4
156	Kazaryan Rafayel	4
157	Khachatryan Gevorg	4
158	Litvinov Evgenii	4
159	Miftakhov Bulat	4
160	Mkrtchyan Gevorg	4
161	Nagdalyan Arsen	4
162	Podosenov Iurii	4
163	Tadevosyan Khachik	4
164	Ter-Sahakyan Hakob	4
165	Umurshatyan Aramayis	4
166	Mustafin Roman	3
167	Balayan Vardan	2
168	Harutyunyan Artur	2
169	Karapetian Armen	2
170	Kaspiarovich Andrei	2
171	Kostanyan Levon	2
172	Kuyumjyan Zohrab	2
173	Manukyan Grigor	2
174	Minasyan Mikayel	2
175	Mkhitaryan Karen	2
176	Pakuev Oleg	2
177	Petrosyan Ruben	2
178	Sharkunov Sergei	2
179	Zakaryan Armen	2
180	Zakaryan Tigran	2
181	Zargaryan Aram	2